MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Mattias Stenberg
NOMAD
Nomad is a carefree spirit made to wander. The occasional table series is offered in various sizes, heights, and
materials to pair and play with one another. Nomad's rounded geometric shapes are simple by nature and artistic
by design. Lightweight and easy to move, the occasional table lends the flexibility to rearrange according to the
needs of its surroundings. Available in solid ash, solid oak, or various steel colorways, Nomad's elegant style and
functional bliss leave a lasting impression.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
OCCASIONAL TABLE ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE L W H PRICE
15-379-8400 standard steel frame table top thickness 0.15" 14" 14" 15" $657
15-379-8401 color steel frame table top thickness 0.15" 14" 14" 15" $706
15-379-8407 white pigmented ash frame table top thickness 0.67" 14" 14" 15" $1,865
15-379-8408 oak frame table top thickness 0.67" 14" 14" 15" $2,013
15-379-8415 standard steel frame table top thickness 0.15" 27.5" 14" 15" $904
15-379-8416 color steel frame table top thickness 0.15" 27.5" 14" 15" $954
15-379-8422 white pigmented ash frame table top thickness 0.67" 27.5" 14" 15" $2,369
15-379-8423 oak frame table top thickness 0.67" 27.5" 14" 15" $2,713
15-379-8430 standard steel frame table top thickness 0.15" 14" 14" 17.75" $772
15-379-8431 color steel frame table top thickness 0.15" 14" 14" 17.75" $822
15-379-8437 white pigmented ash frame table top thickness 0.67" 14" 14" 17.75" $2,254
15-379-8438 oak frame table top thickness 0.67" 14" 14" 17.75" $2,435
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Nomad – occasional table
ITEM # 15-379-8400
DESCRIPTION standard steel frame
FRAME FINISH black 15-S3507
DIMENSIONS L 14" x W 14" x H 15"
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
standard steel frame color steel frame wood frame
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
15-W1351
oak
clear lacquered
15-W1370
ash
white pigmented